
Polish Championship

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

PIT 2 - Free Practice

 Po. 1 - # 161 RADZIEWIŃSKI E.1:06.711
Migliore

1 1:11.533 + 04.822 08:18:35.981

2 1:09.511 + 02.800 08:19:45.492

3 1:07.887 + 01.176 08:20:53.379

4 1:07.771 + 01.060 08:22:01.150

5 1:09.512 + 02.801 08:23:10.662

6 1:08.164 + 01.453 08:24:18.826

7 1:06.711 --------- 08:25:25.537

 Po. 2 - # 901 KRASZEWSKI F. + 00.756
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.422 + 06.955 08:17:59.968

2 1:09.638 + 02.171 08:19:09.606

3 1:12.910 + 05.443 08:20:22.516

4 1:10.230 + 02.763 08:21:32.746

5 1:09.074 + 01.607 08:22:41.820

6 1:08.390 + 00.923 08:23:50.210

7 1:07.467 --------- 08:24:57.677

8 1:09.182 + 01.715 08:26:06.859

 Po. 3 - # 75 GURAL A. + 00.938
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.463 + 04.814 08:18:41.231

2 1:09.651 + 02.002 08:19:50.882

3 1:08.510 + 00.861 08:20:59.392

4 1:08.178 + 00.529 08:22:07.570

5 1:08.915 + 01.266 08:23:16.485

6 1:08.822 + 01.173 08:24:25.307

7 1:07.649 --------- 08:25:32.956

 Po. 4 - # 11 JANKELAIT D. + 00.974
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.983 + 03.298 08:17:49.615

2 1:11.274 + 03.589 08:19:00.889

3 1:10.617 + 02.932 08:20:11.506

4 1:10.045 + 02.360 08:21:21.551

5 1:09.075 + 01.390 08:22:30.626

6 1:09.608 + 01.923 08:23:40.234

7 1:08.351 + 00.666 08:24:48.585

8 1:07.685 --------- 08:25:56.270

 Po. 5 - # 998 MALEC H. + 02.211
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.679 + 04.757 08:18:08.618

2 1:13.655 + 04.733 08:19:22.273

3 4:05.175 + 2:56.253 08:23:27.448

4 1:08.922 --------- 08:24:36.370

5 1:11.701 + 02.779 08:25:48.071

 Po. 6 - # 44 GASIK K. + 02.782
Diff. Primo

1 1:17.272 + 07.779 08:20:22.642

2 1:14.843 + 05.350 08:21:37.485

3 1:14.030 + 04.537 08:22:51.515

4 1:10.713 + 01.220 08:24:02.228

5 1:09.493 --------- 08:25:11.721

 Po. 7 - # 94 IRZYK K. + 02.925
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.411 + 01.775 08:17:52.725

2 1:12.105 + 02.469 08:19:04.830

3 1:09.789 + 00.153 08:20:14.619

4 1:11.603 + 01.967 08:21:26.222

5 1:10.574 + 00.938 08:22:36.796

6 1:17.083 + 07.447 08:23:53.879

7 1:09.636 --------- 08:25:03.515

 Po. 8 - # 340 TERKA K. + 03.275
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.557 + 03.571 08:17:59.772

2 1:11.206 + 01.220 08:19:10.978

3 1:12.067 + 02.081 08:20:23.045

4 2:52.860 + 1:42.874 08:23:15.905

5 1:11.988 + 02.002 08:24:27.893

6 1:09.986 --------- 08:25:37.879

 Po. 9 - # 793 POLAK L. + 04.322
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.658 + 02.625 08:19:29.077

2 1:12.564 + 01.531 08:20:41.641

3 1:12.207 + 01.174 08:21:53.848

4 1:11.033 --------- 08:23:04.881

5 1:15.729 + 04.696 08:24:20.610

6 1:11.397 + 00.364 08:25:32.007

 Po. 10 - # 89 CICHOWLAS A. + 04.585
Diff. Primo

1 1:18.798 + 07.502 08:19:01.302

2 1:15.496 + 04.200 08:20:16.798

3 1:13.305 + 02.009 08:21:30.103

4 1:11.296 --------- 08:22:41.399

5 1:11.605 + 00.309 08:23:53.004

6 1:11.663 + 00.367 08:25:04.667

 Po. 11 - # 50 WILGOCKI M. + 05.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.297 + 11.501 08:22:00.559

2 1:17.769 + 05.973 08:23:18.328

3 1:14.125 + 02.329 08:24:32.453

4 1:11.796 --------- 08:25:44.249

 Po. 12 - # 77 ROWIŃSKI I. + 07.800
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.409 + 04.898 08:18:07.900

2 1:18.800 + 04.289 08:19:26.700

3 1:16.959 + 02.448 08:20:43.659

4 1:17.093 + 02.582 08:22:00.752

5 1:17.017 + 02.506 08:23:17.769

6 1:15.279 + 00.768 08:24:33.048

7 1:14.511 --------- 08:25:47.559

 Po. 13 - # 418 BUZA K. + 18.072
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.221 + 1:54.438 08:20:11.256

2 1:27.204 + 02.421 08:21:38.460

3 1:24.783 --------- 08:23:03.243

Fastest lap: 1:06.711 
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